10 A LDUNITNG AND ANEUM ATION DATA (1 riywired)

GAR No. FIN APPROPRIATION NO. AMOUNT
20-19-10-12-1 B #6722 31X0200. 202 §15,971.00
14, SRS WOCK aPPLES ONIY TO MODILCATIONS OF CONIRACIL/ CRDIRS

o" ]‘wr.fm ge Dides o sawsd puiviant to

The Che grs wt lomh i Slack 12 oie mode ie The (hose i o 1ot 0ot ovdet
b!!j""""" T g B aidai & st lod e sellee Hy odmie o onges [sueh oy thenges @ poy ng eFee, cppreprad ‘." vet fusth e Lloch 12
0 TR0 i PARIAY frparensh gl ot oy oacal e sty 84 ‘Lo mutual ug'rlm\rt of the parties y
B omedTes the s Soced cortiuet oy wet forth o bloes 12
V2 DESLRENON OF aminbminT g ATION

The purpose of this modification is to a) provide a revised TABLE 1, b) change the

delivery of a draft TER covering the value-impact analysis from six w:eks
to eight weeks following contract award, c¢) add two d”CUthtS to the LRC Furnished

Material list and d) increase the estimated total amount of the contrect by $15,971.00.

Therefore, the following changes are hereby incorporated;

El. Delete TABLE I  SECTIONS OF THE REPORT TO BE ADDRESSED inm its entirety and
suhstitute the attached revised Table 1 dated 8/10/82 in lieu thereof.

a]]. Under Article 1, Statement of work, Section D. REPORTING REQUIR: ‘.,.J y pare g ~aph
- No. 1 is deleted in its entirety qu the following paragraph is s.bstituted in
lieu thereof: .
"A Draft TER covering the value-impact analysis shall be submiticd within eight
weeks of award to the Project Officer.”

111. Under Article 1, Statement of Work, Section F. NRC Furnished !:':rials, add

a revised No. 1, NRC R((vQNLlfﬂ’IOHS Concerning Steam Generetor ~ibe

Degradation and Rupture Iv«nts (u.aft) dated I/l!/?/ and, add ie following new

P a4 - - B et
etotore ¢4 - e nibprgod and o Wl Vre ood eNog
Tavnp? o0 penie e M termy ond coedt-one of e dn ent relerered o Moek B, 00 b . angrd, remam w ¥

B e ' . L 3

T WILROR 1% WOt SHQUIND {K CONIRACTOR /O EROR 1§ SISU#ID 10 SIGN T8 BOCL -"‘~" AND BETLE . T o -

:‘(a '**di & "‘\»n B i '/, s / ’,
8 L€ Y L) 12 Vet LIATES Of_smieitR T y v
SONThaLICE w @ B
3 # ” _/ ” ../ ‘,} e i
41 ~ ] 8 i < W ¥y - - ¥ ‘4;".
octie of jo cd W vgn) " ,l_.p.. # ’

. o £ ] ” § D'y
amt dND WL OF Seonte l' e wr fromtd 16 DAt ST 4D B osamal O Wit a ) .’[ wiw T ./‘” :
Jsmwe €. z'/A/Aces’ A /F; Tinothy F. Higan by

ES Q)77 e Eer ok e Ll /

. wil : gy iy i LK Ly lis FODLIC M OF €C o0 A0 "
7 . .,. SRR C"" | i ..)." I Wi Lirs b \ L i - "] y 7 4
Y. I e ww Y7 Avireet CATE |3 Whas s e ok omasl begunst A ErS ALt N0, gl
Une (l) 8/13/82 RFTA No. NRP-82-131 | _
$ .t',f‘bﬂiv ‘ : Lo *0 AL MMaL 11D l' CAf witar ibam 1i0d §) (REEE l
SR — -— . - r—
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormission W
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555
— — e —— i — ——— — e e A——— e . - —— — ——— ————— — . it mamm—— —
7 ConacIon conr | ' PACIAEY fUDE | ®
teaml AND ACLRISS . " ami DMt OF
l VLo AVON NO -
I 1 P
Science Applications, Inc, CaveD (Ser hluck §)
fSesoer cany, !)]0 Cfi()d"id e Dli ve
cukmry, ke, " ¢ ? ” MOLICATON OF NRC~03“32—]3]
wd 2IP Mclean, VA 22102 l);(tiv‘lhf,“‘ LUER MO
Cudey
]/9
' J Latrp " /82 oo See Bl 1)
= == = e i csaslns i — I ———— _— - B
"% i MOUE ARFLIES CWLY 10 AMENDMI WIS OF SGIILITATIONS
i J s ebuivg r erad ol fetgn @ owended or sl oAk i Blach 12 The bour ond dole wee fed for (oiept of (V‘."" ] % younged l ] Rl (e
Briguy muat Grdng atedge wwinigt of iy urirndrent prgr 1o the haw ond dote spwiifind in M soletolon, & oy amynded, by oae of the fiTos 5 o tham
L gring end reruin rebier ol Wis gmasiia (8] By oxbncwlvdging revept of s cmendmem on eoch copy of the ofer aut = “ud, o (1] By vejpuiere lefe: ot feieyom
o ,; g : et .‘«- s e . r-‘q - ig':'... » w”:u vu:u:u ot YOUR ACY NOWIEDGEMENT 10 86 SECTIVED AT Tht 141 NG OPFICE FRIOR 10 Tab MOUK £ND
whik ingiodes @ e ~ e setiiviut.on WIS, oS Sod o hor ge Moy wuoe by telegom
Pall SEELD AT STSULT i SLIECTIGN OF YOUR OIFER. I, by ~Aue gt th gmendment you drvae 16 thonge o= cfer oliendy tubn®ed sorh o ; gt moy be . v
o Inner poivided sueh % legiom o lever mokes reterence to the solutniion ond fuiy amendr e, and n re eived geint to M upening hour one £t wpetifind ]




item No. 10:

“10. Handouts for July 29, 1982 meceting.”

1IV. Under Article IIl - Consid:ration and Payment, Section A, Fstimated Cost,
Fixed Fee and Obligation, delete Paragraphs 1 and 3 in their entirety

and substitute the following in lieu thereof:

“1. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full
performance of this contract will be $139,610.00 of which the <um
$128,082.00 represents the estimated reimburszble costs, and of
which $11,528.00 represents the fixed fee.

3. The amount presently obligated wilh respect to this contract is
$139.610. 00"

V. Under Article X - Travel Reimbursement, Paragraph 1, delete the figure
$7.200.00 from the first sentence end insert "$9,¢ %z 00" in lieu thereof.

A1 other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchang: 4, This modification
results in an increase to the total contract amount by $15,971.00 from $123,639.00
to a new total of $139,610.,00.



e N T RN LI B e iR AR

- { Pev, )

08710782

Teble 1

Sections of the Report to be Addrecsed
-Prevention and Detection of Loose Parts or Foreign 0§jncts
-Stabilization and Monitoring of Degraded Tubes
~-Inservice Inspection Programs
~Improved Eddy Current Techniques
-Primary to Secondary lLeakage Limit
-Secendary Water Chemistry Program
-Condenser Inservize Inspection Program
~Upper Inspection Ports
Practor Coolant System Pressure Control-During a SGIR
-Safety Injection Signal Reset
-Containment Isolation and Reset

-Standard Technical Specification Limit for Coolant lodine Aclivity



